

LEASE NO: 871002

LEASE NAME: TANK "B" #1

STATE: NM

OPERATOR: CISCO

RESERVOIR

MONTH YEAR	OIL PRODUCTION	OIL SALES	CUMULATIVE		GAS PRODUCTION	GAS SALES	CUMULATIVE	
			OIL PRODUCTION	OIL SALES			GAS PRODUCTION	GAS SALES
JUN 1988	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
JUL 1988	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
AUG 1988	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
TOTAL FOR YEAR			0	0	0	0	0	0
RECEIVED								
APR 1989	0	0	0	0	7,984	7,984	7,984	7,984
MAY 1989	0	0	0	0	8,430	8,430	16,414	16,414
JUN 1989	0	0	0	0	7,013	7,013	23,427	23,427
JUL 1989	0	0	0	0	6,710	6,710	30,137	30,137
AUG 1989	0	0	0	0	8,727	8,727	38,864	38,864
SEP 1989	0	0	0	0	7,732	7,732	46,596	46,596
OCT 1989	0	0	0	0	7,228	7,228	53,824	53,824
NOV 1989	0	0	0	0	6,777	6,777	60,601	60,601
DEC 1989	0	0	0	0	6,274	6,274	66,875	66,875
TOTAL FOR YEAR			0	0	66,875	66,875	66,875	66,875
JAN 1990	0	0	0	0	7,411	7,411	74,286	74,286
FEB 1990	0	0	0	0	5,904	5,904	80,190	80,190
MAR 1990	0	0	0	0	8,817	8,817	89,007	89,007
APR 1990	0	0	0	0	9,951	9,951	98,958	98,958
MAY 1990	0	0	0	0	8,696	8,696	107,654	107,654
JUN 1990	0	0	0	0	5,737	5,737	113,391	113,391
JUL 1990	0	0	0	0	8,832	8,832	122,223	122,223
AUG 1990	0	0	0	0	8,764	8,764	130,987	130,987
SEP 1990	0	0	0	0	8,160	8,160	139,147	139,147
OCT 1990	0	0	0	0	8,056	8,056	147,203	147,203
NOV 1990	0	0	0	0	5,866	5,866	153,069	153,069
DEC 1990	0	0	0	0	0	0	153,069	153,069
TOTAL FOR YEAR			0	0	86,194	86,194	86,194	86,194
JAN 1991	0	0	0	0	895	895	153,964	153,964
FEB 1991	0	0	0	0	110	110	154,074	154,074
TOTAL FOR YEAR			0	0	1,005	1,005	1,005	1,005
VENTURE TOTAL:			0	0	154,074	154,074	154,074	154,074